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Exhibition Hall

X-ray
(Advances in 
Image Quality 

Improve-
ment)

Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 1)
Try it! Making a Dosimeter in a Seminar 2026

Opening Ceremony

Joint Special 
Lecture 1

Digital Democracy 
in the AI Era: 
The Strategy 
for Achieving 
a High-Speed 

Cycle of 
'Listen, Refine, and 

Communicate'

Product Exhibition

X-ray
(Clinical

Technology)

Lunch Time Lecture 2
Key Points in Exposure 
Parameter Settings for 
Radiography: Considering 
Scattered Radiation

X-ray
(Dynamic 

Radiography)

ICRPT 
Radiation Measure-

ment: Imaging 

ICRPT 
Radiation 

Measurement:
CT and 

Environmental 
Monitoring 

ICRPT 
Particle 
Therapy: 

Biophysics 

MR
(Heart)

MR
（ASL） 

MR
(DWI, ADC)

MR
(Measurement)

Multi-modality
(Cardiac)

Image 
Engineering
(Radiomics) 

MR
(Whole Body 

DWI, Bone Like 
Image)

MR
(Development)

ICRPT 
Radiation Protection: 

X-ray

ICRPT 
Radiation 

Protection: 
Radiotherapy 
and Nuclear 

Medicine 

CT
(Body, 

Contrast 
Injection 

Techniques)

CT
(Three-

dimensional 
Image 

Analysis) 

ICRPT 
Nuclear 
Medicine 

CT
(Brain Perfusion)

PET
（Ga-68） 

CT
(Spectral Shaping)

CT
(Motion 

Correction 
Algorithm) 

Radiotherapy
(QA, QC: 1)

Radiotherapy
(Irradiation 
Technique)

CT
(Multi Energy: 1)

PET
(Image 

Processing) 

Contrast 
Agent

Multi-modality
(Liver)

Radiation 
Protection

(CT) 

Lunch Time Lecture 1
Dual-modality blood flow 
imaging: 
A comprehensive 
approach to scan, 
visualize, and quantify 
using ultrasound and MRI

Lunch Time Lecture 8
Practical Introduction to 
Ethical Review and 
Research Protocols for 
Early-Career Researchers

Lunch Time Lecture 4
Evidences for Trauma CT 
Examination: Aiming for 
Standardization

Lunch Time Lecture 5
A Journey to Discover 
the Real Fukushima
̶The Dandelion Project

Radiation 
protection
(Scatter 
Radiation 

Measurement, 
Visualization)

Radiation 
Protectio

 (Fluoroscopy, 
IVR)

MR
(Brain)

MR
(Liver, MRCP)

Radiotherapy
(Particle Therapy)

Fluoroscopy, 
IVR

(Imaging 
Technique)

SPECT
(Myocardial)

CT
(High 

Resolution, 
Bone) 

Radiotherapy
(Dose Assessment)

Fluoroscopy, IVR
(CBCT Imaging)

CT
(Cardiac: 1)

Planar, SPECT
(Brain)

17:00

13:00 13:50 15:00 16:10 16:50

16:5013:50 14:50 15:40

15:40 16:40

16:40

16:40

13:50 14:40

13:50 14:50 15:50

15:50 16:3013:50 14:40

13:00

13:00

13:00 13:40 14:30 15:20 16:00

13:40 14:00 15:00 15:4013:00

13:00

13:00

13:30 15:30

12:00

12:00

12:00

10:00 10:40 11:40

11:4010:40

10:00 10:50 11:50

11:50

11:50

11:50

10:50

10:50

10:50 11:30

10:50

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

18:00

18:00

18:30

10:50 14:00

14:00 15:00 15:50

15:50

15:10 16:20

14:00 14:50

14:40 15:30

15:10 15:50

13:50

14:00 15:00 16:00

16:0014:00 14:50

11:00 12:00

12:00

12:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:50

13：00 14：00 15：00 16：00 17：00 18：00 19：008：00 9：00 10：00 11：00 12：00

Welcome 
Reception

Yokohama 
Bay Hotel 
Tokyu B2F 

Queen's 
Grand 

Ballroom

19:00～
20:15

On-demand Session　　 English Presentation 　　AI-translated subtitlesThe 82nd Annual Meeting of the JSRT Program　April　16　（Thursday）
Venue
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ICRPT 
MR: 

Technique 
and Clinical 
Application 

ICRPT 
MR: 

Analysis 
and 

Others 

ICRPT 
Particle 
Therapy:

Dose Evaluation 
and Verification 

The 5th 
ICRPT 

Opening 
Ceremony

Ceremony for 
Radiological 
Physics and 
Technology 

Awards 2025

Doi Award 
Lectures

ICRPT 
Clinical Technique 

and Novel 
Technology 

Joint Symposium 1
Predicting the future of LLM and generative AI; 
current places and futures of the other 
departments and jobs

Product Exhibition

Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2)
Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control 
of Medical Imaging Displays

Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2)
Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control of Medical Imaging Displays

Executive Committee Session
JSRT Young Researchers Exchange Workshop: 
Collaborative Discussion on Research 
Engagement and Career Development

ICRPT 
Radiomics 

JSRT-JSMP Joint 
Lecture 1
Current status and future 
perspectives of nuclear 
medicine therapy from the 
viewpoint of a 
radiopharmacist

CT
(Pediatric)

Expert Lecture 2
Evolution of 
Medical Radiation 
Protection
̶From the Past to 
the Future̶

CT
(Head and Neck)

CT
(Diagnostic Support, 

Other Topics)

MR
(Elastography)

MR
(Sodium, 

Brain Function)
MR

（MRA・4Dflow） 
Segi 

Award

Basic Researc
(Pathophysiologi-

cal Analysis)
Fluoroscopy, IVR

(Dose Management)
Fluoroscopy, IVR

(Image Evaluation)

Measurement
(Diagnostic 
X-ray Dose 

Assessment)

ICRPT 
Photon Therapy:

Dose Evaluation and 
Technologies 

ICRPT 
Photon 

Therapy: 
QA/QC 

ICRPT 
Photon Therapy: AI 

ICRPT 
Radiation 

Measurement: 
Radiotherapy 

Educational Lecture 
(Imaging Sciences)
CT image evaluation in the 
era of nonlinear 
reconstruction: How should 
we respond to the loss of 
universality?

98th Imaging Sciences Division
Paradigm Shift?! The Future of Clinical Image Evaluation

Image 
Engineering

(Diagnosis Aid)

Educational Lecture 
(Nuclear Medicine)
Radionuclide therapy for 
castration-resistant 
prostate cancer using 
177Lu-PSMA: current 
status and future prospects

91st Nuclear Medicine Division
Frontiers in targeted radionuclide therapy: 
From clinical ward operation to imaging and dosimetry

Lunch Time Lecture 6
The power of imaging in 
breast cancer diagnosis: 
toward accurate diagnosis 
and improved screening 
quality

Lunch Time 
Lecture 7
Practical Presentation 
Design

Lunch Time 
Lecture 3
Trends in the Domestic 
Supply of Medical 
Sealed Radionuclide 
Sources in Japan

Radiation Safety 
Management Forum
Digital Transformation 
of On-Site Inspections 
Under the Medical Care Act

CT
(Image Analysis: 1)

CT
(Quantification)

CT
(Multi Energy: 2)

Symposium 1
Advancement of Interdisciplinary Research 
in Radiological Technology

SPECT
(Imaging 

Technique, 
Image 

Processing) 

Nuclear Medicine
(Performance 

Evaluation, 
Management)

Radionuclide 
Therapy

(Dosimetry)

ICRPT 
Image Informatics: 

Generative AI-1 

ICRPT 
Image 

Informatics: 
Detection 

Hands on Seminar
Local LLM Fundamentals and Practice: 
A No-Coding, No-Programming Hands-On 
Experience

Lunch Time 
Lecture 9
Radiation House Talk 
Show

Lunch Time Lecture 10
Emergency Medicine Is 
Not Only About Tertiary 
Emergency Care!
̶Practical Tips for 
Emergency Radiography 
You Can Use Tomorrow̶

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Radiotherapy Division)
Current Trends in 
Standard Dosimetry 
Protocols: Updates on Linac 
Standard Dosimetry 24

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Radiation Protection)
Simulation Approaches to 
Radiation Protection: 
From Biological effects to 
Clinical Outcomes

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Imaging Sciences)
Visual Evaluation of X-ray 
Images and Determination 
of Sample Size

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Measurement)
CT dose index
̶CTDI measurement̶

Educational Lecture 
(Measurement)
DRLs 2025 and DAP 
(KAP): Bridging the Gap from 
Installation to Routine Use
̶Background and Key Issues

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture (Diagnostic 
Imaging: General)
Lessons learned from 
academic collaboration

ITEM 2026
Opening 

Ceremony
International Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)

Educational Lecture 
(Diagnostic Imaging)
Trauma Radiology: 
Does outcome depend on the 
radiological technologist?

66th Measurement Division
Radiation measurement starting with visible doses: 
Use of area dosimeters and the future

86th Diagnostic Imaging Division Theme A: 
General
Imaging Techniques Contributing to Emergency Care
̶Technicians Skills and Judgment That Transform 
Clinical Quality and Patient Outcomes

13:30 15:30

13:00 13:50 14:50

16:00 17:00

16:00

15:50 16:40

16:4013:00

13:00 13:50

13:5013:00

08:00

08:00 08:40

08:45 09:55 10:55 11:45 12:00

12:0011:35

08:45 09:45

08:45 09:35 10:35

08:45

08:45

09:20 09:40 10:20 10:50 11:50

11:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

08:00

08:00

08:00

09:00 11:10

11:40

11:50

11:50

09:40

09:45

09:45

09:30 10:00 18:00

08:00

08:00

18:00

16:0014:00

13:30

13:20 14:20 14:40 16:50

15:50 16:4014:40 14:50

16:00

16:00

15:4014:50

15:00 16:00

16:10

15:4014:30

14:40 15:30 16:30

13:10 13:40

13:40

13:40 14:20 15:30

13:10

08:50 10:30 11:00

11:05 13:50

13:50

12:00

12:00

12:0009:50

09:50 12:00

08:55 10:05

08:55 09:50

13:50

08:55

08:55

08:55

09:45

10:20

10:45 14:00

14:00

14:00

15:40

10:00

09:00 11:20 17:10

14：00 15：00 16：00 17：00 18：00 19：008：00 9：00 10：00 11：00 12：00 13：00
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Hall

Marine 
Lobby

National 
Convention 

Hall 1F

N101

Main Hall

502

501

503

414+
415

416+
417

315

F203+
204

F201+
202

Exhibition HallInternational Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)

Joint Symposium 2
AI Challenge in JRC2026 

Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2)
Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control for Medical 
Imaging Monitors

ICRPT 
CT: 

Technique 
and 

Application

ICRPT 
CT: 

Analysis 
and Others 

ICRPT 
Image Informatics:

Generative AI-2 

Joint Special 
Lecture 2

JSRT-JSMP Joint 
Lecture 2
Global frontiers in 
targeted radionuclide 
therapy dosimetry: 
evidence, barriers, and 
paths forward

Global Committee and 
Special Committee on 
Strengthening 
Radiological Technology 
Education in Asia
Shaping the Future of 
Radiological 
Technology in Laos: 
A 10-Year Action Plan

CT
(Cardiac: 2)

Symposium 2
Charting JSRT’s Path Forward: 
A Future-Defining Symposium Based on the 
Committee’s Vision Report

Expert Lecture 1
Radiologic 
Technology: 
Positioning, Exposure 
Conditions, and 
Image Quality
̶In Pursuit of the 
Ideal Harmony̶

CT
(Cardiac: 3) 

CT
(Multi Energy: 3)

Executive Committee 
Session
Briefing on the Future 
Vision Proposal

MR
(DLR, Ai)

MR
(Brain 

Parameter) 
MR

(Parameter)
JSRT Awards 

Ceremony
JSRT General Regular 

Meeting

Radiotherapy
(Treatment 
Planning: 2)

Radiotherapy
(Miscellaneous)

Radiotherapy
(QA, QC: 2)

ICRPT 
Image Informatics

 Prediction 
ICRPT 

X-ray and Others

Radiotherapy
(Treatment 
Planning: 1)

ICRPT 
Image 

Informatics: 
Segmentation 

Educational Lecture 
(Radiation Protection)
A Decade of DRLs 
Development

62nd Radiation 
Protection Division 
Ten Years Since the Establishment 
of DRLs: 
A New Integrated Perspective on 
Dose, Image Quality, and Clinical 
Purpose

Radiation Protection Forum
DRLs 2025: Key Features and Future Directions

Educational Lecture 
(Medical Informatics)
Preparing for the 
Pre-Audit of Hospital 
Information Systems under 
the Economic Security 
Promotion Act

47th Medical Informatics Division
Medical Device Cybersecurity Today: Threats Won’t Wait

Education Committee Session 1
Practical and Technical Strategies for 
Managing Respiratory Motion Across 
Radiological Modalities: Toward an 
Optimal Approach

Hands on Seminar
Renal and Prostate Imaging Interpretation 
Workshop

Standardization Forum
The 33rd Standardization 
Forum

JIRA Workshop
Trends and initiatives in dose 
management following the 
publication of DRLs 2025

Lunch Time Lecture 11
Imaging for Diagnosis and 
Assessment of Heart 
Failure

Lunch Time Lecture 12
Evidence discovery: basics 
of literature search and 
smart AI̶driven 
strategies

Lunch Time Lecture 13
Healthcare Contribution and 
Career Development Beginning 
with Self-Understanding̶
When was the moment your 
heart felt truly fulfilled in your 
work in healthcare?̶

Lunch Time Lecture 14
Radiation safety of patients 
and healthcare providers 
for sustainable 
development of radiology 
practice

Lunch Time Lecture 15
Safe Design in the Era of 
Cyberattacks: Defense and 
Response Required in the 
Medical and Research 
Fields

Symposium 3
The Joy of Research in Clinical Practice:
Weaving Knowledge and Growth with 
Multidisciplinary Team 

CT
(Image 

Analysis: 2)

Expert 
Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Medical Informatics)
Essential Points for 
Using Cloud Services 
in Healthcare

Expert 
Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Nuclear Medicine)
PET Scanners 101: 
Back to Basics

Expert 
Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Measurement)
Detector circuit and 
characteristics 

Radiation 
Protection
(Operator 
Exposure)

Medical 
Informatics

(Generative AI, 
LLMs for Medical 
Informatics DX)

Hands on Seminar
Postmortem Imaging Interpretation Workshop

Measurement
(Radiation 
Protection, 
Shielding 

Evaluation)

Measurement
(CT Dose 

Assessment)

ICRPT 
Photon Therapy:

RTPS

ICRPT 
Proton Therapy:
Dose Evaluation 
and Verification

X-ray
(Breast, Bone 

Density)

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture (Radiation 
Protection)
Radiation Biology: From 
DNA Damage to Biological 
Responses

Patient Safety Forum
Incident Impact Analysis for 
Each Radiological Modality 
Considering Occurrence and 
Frequency

Education Committee Session 2
Educational Forum: 
Redesigning the Educational System  

86th Diagnostic Imaging Division Theme C: MR
Technology to control fat signaling̶Let's start from the 
basics!

Educational Lecture 
(Diagnostic Imaging)
Basic of Fat Suppression 
Techniques

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture (Diagnostic 
Imaging : MR)
Brain MRI: Imaging 
Techniques and Clinical 
Practice

Joint Symposium 3
The Frontiers of Targeted Radionuclide 
Therapy 

Product Exhibition
Product 

Exhibition
Core Time

Product Exhibition Product Exhibition
Core Time

Hands on Seminar 
(JSMP-JCMP Joint Ssession)
Hands-on workshop on risk analysis for 
radiotherapy quality management

13:3009:00

09:00

11:00

11:00 11:45

15:30

15:0014:00

15:00 15:40

15:00

15:00 15:50 16:40

08:00

08:00 08:40

08:45 10:10

08:45 09:00

09:00 09:50 10:40 11:30

10:5009:50

08:45

08:45

08:45

09:30 10:50

10:50 11:40

11:40

11:50

11:50 12:10

12:10
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12:10

12:50

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

09:10

08:50

11:40

11:50

11:50

09:55 10:20

09:45

09:30 18:00

08:00

08:00

17:00

13:10 13:50 16:50

16:50

15:10

15:20

16:00

16:10

13:10 14:00 16:10

14:00 14:50 16:00 16:50 17:40 19:00

14:00

15:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:30

08:50 09:40

10:00 10:50

10:0009:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:20

14:00

14:10

14:10

15:10

15:00

15:50

16:20

17:50

14:10

14:00

14:00 15:05 17:05

14:00 16:05 17:40

14:10

14:05

14:05 16:10

12:00

09:50

08:55

08:55

08:55

15:30

11:20

14：00 15：00 16：00 17：00 18：00 19：008：00 9：00 10：00 11：00 12：00 13：00

On-demand Session　　 English Presentation 　　AI-translated subtitles

315

N101

502

501

503

414+415

416+417

F201+202

F203+204

Exhibition Hall

Pa
ci

fic
o 

Yo
ko

ha
m

a,
 

A
nn

ex
 H

al
l

N
at

io
na

l
C

on
ve

nt
io

n 
H

al
l

Pa
ci

fic
o 

Yo
ko

ha
m

a,
 C

on
fe

re
nc

e 
C

en
te

r
National

Convention
Hall

Marine 
Lobby

National 
Convention 

Hall 1F

Main Hall

Venue

The 82nd Annual Meeting of the JSRT Program　April　18　（Saturday）

Discovery of Innate 
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F203+
204

Main Hall

National
Convention

Hall

Marine 
Lobby

National 
Convention 

Hall 1F

Exhibition Hall

Joint Closing 
Ceremony

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture (Radiotherapy)
Overview of AAPM task 
group report 314: Fault 
recovery in external beam 
radiation therapy

Educational Lecture 
(Radiotherapy)
Clinical Significance of 
Adaptive Radiation Therapy

MR
(Breast, Female 

Pelvis)
MR

(Analysis)
MR

(Image Quality 
Improvement)

91st Radiotherapy Division
Revolution or Evolution?
̶Implementation Strategies for Adaptive 
Radiation Therapy

Imaging 
Systems, 
Medical 
Devices

Medical 
Safety Education

PET
(Imaging 

Technique)
PET

(Brain)

Radiation 
Protection

(Dose 
Management, 

Survey)

Planar, 
SPECT

(Bone, Other)

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Medical Informatics)
Points to Note on the Use of 
Generative AI in the Medical 
Field̶From the Guidelines 
for the Use of Generative 
AI in the Medical and 
Healthcare Fields

Expert Subcommittee 
Lecture 
(Nuclear Medicine)
Fundamentals and 
performance evaluation of 
SPECT/CT systems for 
clinical practice

Expert 
Subcommittee 
Lecture (Image 
Sciences)
Introduction to Python 
and the Potential of 
Vibe Coding

Image 
Engineering

(Deep Learning)

Image 
Engineering
(Processing, 
Evaluation)

86th Diagnostic Imaging Division Theme B: CT
Fundamentals and new approaches in contrast-enhanced CT

 International Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)

Image 
Engineering

(MRI)

Educational Lecture 
(Diagnostic Imaging)
Illuminating the invisible: 
A historical journey 
through CT contrast theory

Expert 
Subcommittee 
Lecture (Diagnostic 
Imaging: CT)
Dose management in 
CT: visualization and 
practice

Fluoroscopy, IVR
(Neuro Intervention)

X-ray
(Exposure Dose)

Radiation 
Protection

(X-ray 
Imaging)

MR
(Head and Neck)

Farewell Reception 

13:10 14:30

12:00

08:45 09:45 11:50

11:5009:50

08:45 09:00 09:40 10:30 11:30

11:40

11:40

09:4009:00

09:00 09:50

09:00

08:45

08:45

08:45 09:45

08:00

08:00 08:50

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

10:50

11:50

11:50

10:50

10:50

10:00

13:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

08:55 09:50

09:5008:55

09:00

09:50 10:40

09:50

09:10 10:10 11:00

11:00

09:00 12:00

10:30 10:50

13：00 14：00 15：00 16：00 17：00 18：00 19：008：00 9：00 10：00 11：00 12：00

On-demand Session　　 English Presentation 　　AI-translated subtitlesThe 82nd Annual Meeting of the JSRT Program　April　19　（Sunday）
Venue




