

Venue		8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00									
National Convention Hall	National Convention Hall												17:00	18:00	18:30	National Convention Hall						
	Marine Lobby												Opening Ceremony				Marine Lobby					
	National Convention Hall 1F												Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 1) Try it! Making a Dosimeter in a Seminar 2026					National Convention Hall 1F				
	N101												Product Exhibition						N101			
Pacifico Yokohama, Conference Center	Main Hall												Main Hall									
	502			10:00	10:40	10:50	11:40	12:00	12:50	13:00	13:50	14:00	E	15:00	15:10	E	16:10			16:20	E	16:50
	501			10:00	10:50	11:00	11:50	12:00	12:50	13:00	13:50	14:00	14:50	15:00	15:40	15:50	16:50					
	503			10:00	10:50	11:00	11:50	12:00	12:50	13:00	13:50	14:00	14:40	14:50	15:40	15:50	16:40					
	414+415			10:00	10:50	11:00	11:50				13:00	13:40	13:50	14:30	14:40	15:20	15:30	16:00				
	416+417			10:00	10:40	10:50	11:40				13:00	13:40	14:00	E	15:00	15:10	E	15:40	15:50	E	16:40	
Pacifico Yokohama, Annex Hall	F201+202			10:00	10:50	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:50	13:00	13:50	14:00	14:50	15:00	15:50	16:00	16:40					
	F203+204			10:00	10:50	11:00	11:50	12:00	12:50	13:00	13:50	14:00	14:40	14:50	15:50	16:00	16:30					
Exhibition Hall																Exhibition Hall						

Venue		8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	
National Convention Hall	National Convention Hall	13:30 A Joint Symposium 1 Predicting the future of LLM and generative AI; current places and futures of the other departments and jobs 15:30											National Convention Hall	
	Marine Lobby	08:00	Product Exhibition										18:00	Marine Lobby
	National Convention Hall 1F	14:00 Executive Committee Session JSRT Young Researchers Exchange Workshop: Collaborative Discussion on Research Engagement and Career Development 16:00											National Convention Hall 1F	
	N101	09:00 Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2) Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control of Medical Imaging Displays		11:20		13:30		Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2) Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control of Medical Imaging Displays					17:10	N101
Pacifico Yokohama, Conference Center	Main Hall												Main Hall	
	502	08:00 E ICRPT MR: Technique and Clinical Application 08:40	08:50 E ICRPT MR: Analysis and Others 09:20	09:40 E ICRPT Particle Therapy: Dose Evaluation and Verification 10:20	10:30 E The 5th ICRPT Opening Ceremony 10:50	11:00 E Ceremony for Radiological Physics and Technology Awards 2025 11:50	12:00 E Doi Award Lectures 12:50	13:20 E ICRPT Clinical Technique and Novel Technology 14:20	14:40 E ICRPT Radiomics 15:40	16:00 E JSRT-JSMP Joint Lecture 1 Current status and future perspectives of nuclear medicine therapy from the viewpoint of a radiopharmacist 16:50				502
	501	08:00 E Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Radiotherapy Division) Current Trends in Standard Dosimetry Protocols: Updates on Linac Standard Dosimetry 24 08:45	08:55 E Radiation Safety Management Forum Digital Transformation of On-Site Inspections Under the Medical Care Act 09:55	10:05 E CT (Image Analysis: 1) 10:55	11:05 E CT (Quantification) 11:45	12:00 E Lunch Time Lecture 6 The power of imaging in breast cancer diagnosis: toward accurate diagnosis and improved screening quality 12:50	13:10 E Expert Lecture 2 Evolution of Medical Radiation Protection —From the Past to the Future— 13:40	13:50 E CT (Head and Neck) 14:40	14:50 E CT (Diagnostic Support, Other Topics) 15:50	16:00 E CT (Pediatric) 16:40				501
	503	08:00 E Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Radiation Protection) Simulation Approaches to Radiation Protection: From Biological effects to Clinical Outcomes 08:45	08:55 E CT (Multi Energy: 2) 09:45	E Symposium 1 Advancement of Interdisciplinary Research in Radiological Technology 10:35		10:45 E Lunch Time Lecture 7 Practical Presentation Design 11:50	12:00 E Segi Award 13:40	13:50 E MR (MRA · 4Dflow) 14:40	14:50 E MR (Elastography) 15:30	15:40 E MR (Sodium, Brain Function) 16:30				503
	414+415	08:00 E Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Imaging Sciences) Visual Evaluation of X-ray Images and Determination of Sample Size 08:45	08:55 E SPECT (Imaging Technique, Image Processing) 09:35	09:45 E Nuclear Medicine (Performance Evaluation, Management) 10:35	10:45 E Radionuclide Therapy (Dosimetry) 11:35	12:00 E Lunch Time Lecture 3 Trends in the Domestic Supply of Medical Sealed Radionuclide Sources in Japan 12:50	13:00 E Basic Research (Pathophysiological Analysis) 13:50	14:00 E Fluoroscopy, IVR (Dose Management) 14:50	15:00 E Fluoroscopy, IVR (Image Evaluation) 15:50	16:00 E Measurement (Diagnostic X-ray Dose Assessment) 16:40				414+415
	416+417	09:00 E ICRPT Image Informatics: Generative AI-1 10:00		E ICRPT Image Informatics: Detection 11:10		13:00 E ICRPT Radiation Measurement: Radiotherapy 13:40		E ICRPT Photon Therapy: QA/QC 14:20	E ICRPT Photon Therapy: AI 15:30	E ICRPT Photon Therapy: Dose Evaluation and Technologies 16:40				416+417
	315	09:40 Hands on Seminar Local LLM Fundamentals and Practice: A No-Coding, No-Programming Hands-On Experience 11:40											315	
Pacifico Yokohama, Annex Hall	F201+202	08:00 E Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Measurement) CT dose index —CTDI measurement— 08:45	08:55 E Educational Lecture (Measurement) DRLs 2025 and DAP (KAP): Bridging the Gap from Installation to Routine Use —Background and Key Issues 09:45	E 66th Measurement Division Radiation measurement starting with visible doses: Use of area dosimeters and the future 11:50		12:00 E Lunch Time Lecture 9 Radiation House Talk Show 12:50	13:00 E Educational Lecture (Imaging Sciences) CT image evaluation in the era of nonlinear reconstruction: How should we respond to the loss of universality? 13:50	14:00 E 98th Imaging Sciences Division Paradigm Shift?! The Future of Clinical Image Evaluation 16:00	16:10 E Image Engineering (Diagnosis Aid) 17:00				F201+202	
	F203+204	08:00 E Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Diagnostic Imaging: General) Lessons learned from academic collaboration 08:45	08:55 E Educational Lecture (Diagnostic Imaging) Trauma Radiology: Does outcome depend on the radiological technologist? 09:45	E 86th Diagnostic Imaging Division Theme A: General Imaging Techniques Contributing to Emergency Care —Technicians Skills and Judgment That Transform Clinical Quality and Patient Outcomes 11:50		12:00 E Lunch Time Lecture 10 Emergency Medicine Is Not Only About Tertiary Emergency Care! —Practical Tips for Emergency Radiography You Can Use Tomorrow— 12:50	13:00 E Educational Lecture (Nuclear Medicine) Radionuclide therapy for castration-resistant prostate cancer using ¹⁷⁷ Lu-PSMA: current status and future prospects 13:50	14:00 E 91st Nuclear Medicine Division Frontiers in targeted radionuclide therapy: From clinical ward operation to imaging and dosimetry 16:00				F203+204		
Exhibition Hall		09:30 ITEM 2026 Opening Ceremony 10:00		International Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)								18:00	Exhibition Hall	

Venue		8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00									
National Convention Hall	National Convention Hall		09:00 A	Joint Symposium 2 AI Challenge in JRC2026				13:30 A	Joint Symposium 3 The Frontiers of Targeted Radionuclide Therapy													
	Marine Lobby	08:00	Product Exhibition			11:00	11:45	Product Exhibition Core Time		14:00	Product Exhibition Core Time		15:00									
	National Convention Hall 1F								15:00	Hands on Seminar (JSMP-JCMP Joint Ssession) Hands-on workshop on risk analysis for radiotherapy quality management		17:00										
	N101		09:00	Hands on Seminar (JSRT Program 2) Hands-on Seminar on Quality Control for Medical Imaging Monitors			11:20															
Pacifico Yokohama, Conference Center	Main Hall												Main Hall									
	502	08:00 E	08:40 E	08:50 E	09:30 E	09:40 E	10:50	11:00	11:50	12:00 E	12:50 E	13:10 E	13:50 E	14:00	15:00	15:10	15:40	15:50	16:50			
	501	08:00 E	08:45 E	08:55 E	09:30 E	09:40 E	10:10	10:20	11:50	12:10	13:00	13:10	14:00	14:10	16:10	16:20	16:50					
	503	08:00 E	08:45 E	09:00 E	Symposium 3 The Joy of Research in Clinical Practice: Weaving Knowledge and Growth with Multidisciplinary Team			10:50	11:00	11:40	12:10	13:00	13:10	14:00	14:10	14:50	15:00	16:00	16:50	17:40	17:50	19:00
	414+415	08:00 E	08:45 E	09:00 E	09:50 E	10:00 E	10:40 E	10:50 E	11:30 E	12:10	13:00	13:10	14:00	14:10	15:00	15:10	15:50	16:00	16:40			
	416+417	08:00 E	08:50 E	09:00 E	09:50 E	10:00 E	10:50 E	11:00 E	11:40 E		13:10 E	14:00 E	14:10 E	15:10 E	15:20 E	16:10 E						
	315		09:10	Hands on Seminar Postmortem Imaging Interpretation Workshop			11:40				13:30	Hands on Seminar Renal and Prostate Imaging Interpretation Workshop		15:30								
Pacifico Yokohama, Annex Hall	F201+202	08:00 E	08:45 E	08:55 E	09:55 E	10:20 E	11:50	12:10	13:00	13:10 E	14:00 E	15:05 E	Radiation Protection Forum DRLs 2025: Key Features and Future Directions		17:05							
	F203+204	08:00 E	08:45 E	08:55 E	09:45 E	09:55 E	11:50	12:10	13:00	13:10 E	14:00 E	16:05 E	Education Committee Session 1 Practical and Technical Strategies for Managing Respiratory Motion Across Radiological Modalities: Toward an Optimal Approach		17:40							
Exhibition Hall			09:30	International Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)									18:00		Exhibition Hall							

Venue		8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	
National Convention Hall	National Convention Hall					12:00	13:00						National Convention Hall	
	Marine Lobby												Marine Lobby	
	National Convention Hall 1F						13:10	14:30					National Convention Hall 1F	
	N101												N101	
Pacifico Yokohama, Conference Center	Main Hall	08:00 On-demand Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Radiotherapy) Overview of AAPM task group report 314: Fault recovery in external beam radiation therapy	08:45 On-demand Educational Lecture (Radiotherapy) Clinical Significance of Adaptive Radiation Therapy	09:45 On-demand 91st Radiotherapy Division Revolution or Evolution? —Implementation Strategies for Adaptive Radiation Therapy									Main Hall	
	502	08:00 MR (Head and Neck)	08:50 MR (Breast, Female Pelvis)	09:50 MR (Analysis)	10:50 MR (Image Quality Improvement)								502	
	501	08:00 On-demand Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Medical Informatics) Points to Note on the Use of Generative AI in the Medical Field—From the Guidelines for the Use of Generative AI in the Medical and Healthcare Fields	08:45 Imaging Systems, Medical Devices	09:40 Medical Safety	10:30 Education									501
	503	08:00 On-demand Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Nuclear Medicine) Fundamentals and performance evaluation of SPECT/CT systems for clinical practice	08:45 Planar, SPECT (Bone, Other)	09:40 PET (Imaging Technique)	10:30 PET (Brain)									503
	414+415	08:00 Fluoroscopy, IVR (Neuro Intervention)	09:00 X-ray (Exposure Dose)	10:00 Radiation Protection (X-ray Imaging)	10:50 Radiation Protection (Dose Management, Survey)									414+415
	416+417													416+417
Pacifico Yokohama, Annex Hall	F201+202	08:00 On-demand Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Image Sciences) Introduction to Python and the Potential of Vibe Coding	08:45 Image Engineering (Deep Learning)	09:50 Image Engineering (Processing, Evaluation)	10:50 Image Engineering (MRI)								F201+202	
	F203+204	08:00 On-demand Expert Subcommittee Lecture (Diagnostic Imaging: CT) Dose management in CT: visualization and practice	08:45 On-demand Educational Lecture (Diagnostic Imaging) Illuminating the invisible: A historical journey through CT contrast theory	09:45 On-demand 86th Diagnostic Imaging Division Theme B: CT Fundamentals and new approaches in contrast-enhanced CT									F203+204	
Exhibition Hall			09:00	International Technical Exhibition of Medical Imaging (ITEM)								12:00	Exhibition Hall	